Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9
Affairs )

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies |:|:D

Company Number
5954402 ]

Name of Company

Insert full name of Aconbury Sprouts
company

Limited

Insert full name(s)
and addrosse(s) [ Robert Charles Millichap

of Little Badnage, Badnage Lane, Tilington, Herefordshire, HR4 8LP

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs
as at 2 January 2013

P
Yy -
Signed é//fq’ {r Date 2 January 2013

Presenter's name, For Offictal Use
address and
reference Liqudation section| Post room
{f any)

AR

09/01/2013 #263
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL

Statement of Affairs
Aconbury Sprouts Limited

Statement as to affars of Aconbury Sprouts Limited

on 2 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

(a) Insert name and { (a) James Richard Hardy, a company director
occupation

(b) nsertfull of (b) Upper Coed-y-Grafel, Walterstone, Herefordshire, HR2 opT
55

addre

| believe that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B, B1 and B2 are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete siatement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 2 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding
up and that the said company carried on business as a grower of bean sprouts and
associated products

Date 2 I' ‘ "5 Signature(s) dﬁ%fﬁ(xﬁ
)




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge in favour of Triodos Bank NV

Leasehold improvements

Goodwiil

Assets subject to a floating charge in favour of Triodos Bank NV
Plant and machinery

Website

Debtors (book value £28,837, less 10% general provision)

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated o
£ Realise
£

150,240 n
18,000 nul
169,240 nii
88,028 78,580
8,300 5,000
28 837 25,953
123,165 109,533




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Employees, arrears of pay and holiday pay

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to c/f)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (b/d)
Non-preferential claims -

Trade and expense

HM Revenue & Customs, PAYE less VAT refunds due

Director's loan

Employees, notice pay and redundancy and non-preferential arrears
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital -
Ordinary £1 shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to

realise
£
£ 109,533
£
12,687
£ 96,846
£
22,369
£ 74,477
139,953
£ 65,476
£
22,369
109,597
13,656
181,838
44784 327,506
£ 392,982
£
100
£ 393,082




0E £2E'T [oisug ‘spuodysi4 153 pes) Aemasnen afipoT ‘g snesado-07) Buipely [enuessy
Z LT 936 $5190 5019 ‘uoibuppey 153 Buipest preysi Buiiesioed Isienadg wetsaa3
00 00¢ S06 ZdH 'plojasH '1eBuoys|D 'asnoH pieli Py [eesa
05219 D01 +13d 'Suipleds ‘py yoaquould $p9g SWOS[3
081 XVZ §719 ‘ProAG '1234S (|88SNY ‘8SNOH oI Ayomnood
0058y 440 2194 ‘propabuny ‘py Aingsies P11 Spoc4 WIe 4 s8A00
0064 NS vXH ‘MOjeIaH ‘Py SoueiBAesIBd QL JUN SIBUL ¥S0Q |1 UMeq
68 Eb 306 FuM ‘DNUYSIBISAIOM BLIO0ID S8 ‘PloYeq 2d siautied spIMANUNOD
L1019 167 |4H 'PIojauaH IS uotlp) ‘SMal uoiiseq | ojlop afipue)
v 6oL’y 130 YuH 'PIOJRIeH ‘P AepeIES Nd SNY falwBL] 2 N pJojale slsunod) S
00 002" 130 Z4H 'e1USPIOJRISH 'SEIILOS ‘SIEIST (BUISIPUI POOMSEM ‘G IUN n7 semnag Apadoig surjo)
81 2L0'01 0SE 641 'uoield iy "py Aingsmaiys sonsifo ewiny
£9 198 (06 ¥3H 'PiojaiaH 'py volBuilnL Hd SSeuIsng sayoesg "0z Iun pi suaiBiy 2109
05 186 dNZ §11x ‘Aaung "sucisalppy Py BuCselppY “yed ssauisng ebpugkepm ‘g min d3HD
0099y D0 95719 "usle Ui uoja:op 'abeliin ssauisng piomsio]) 8yl P11 Spess piomsien
00 ¥58't 171 ZMN ‘Uopu0T ‘eoene ] jusig "soJaIy P17 $poo4 Alunwwen
575 QLL L 1M 'weysend ejsuiuneig 'y weybuuug P Wodsues| 58D
85 p¥l'y Ae) ‘uueroisy UBS BlU0d ‘GAZ/E6T BISIEA EII3p BIA Iyaxreg
£0 997 JSE 14 'PI0jSIBH "Hied sng BUGISBIYM ‘S IUN]|  pry ssiddng sseuisng efiejueapy
02 954 d9) ELEM ‘Weysend “wed ejeA P SOHY
0} §4€ GQG LLYH ‘sunl) 'edeid Jajsmalg 2 P (i) eaiojorg
7L Sy 412 237 191880187 ‘UOISAS IS BUOKIA 5|0qE"] S0UBADY
Aueduios 8l jo 8)eSSE pue SSaUISNG
L'yt g00z22Q5 [ay) seao safueyd Buneoy pue pexdl .z cse'sel S¥§ 158 ‘oIsug 'py Aleuesq AB UE] SOpOLI|
18 659'c1 976 ¥40 Wpied 'uaysiuer] ‘peoy seje AL SWOJSN7) 1§ SNUSASYH W H
3 usAIb 3
Aiinoss Anoas Joypaln Ag 199p Jo LB
JO anjep aeq piay Ajunoas Aue jo sjielag | unowy (apogisod yum) ssaippy 10 1O)PaIY JO BWEN

w0 8y} JO 158) Ay} 0) Aj3undas paxalUue pue pasn 8q pPINOYS S)2aLs UolENUIju0D
‘aoeds Jusonsul si a1ay) 3| uvoissassod s Auedwod sy w Auadoid JBA0 SN} JO LONUBISS BulIED SIONPSId pue sadiAIas 10 spoob jo Aiddns ayp
jo ecueape ul pied sjunowe Buiwiegs siawolsnd pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euonipuod 1o Buises) [Bley2 ‘eseydind ally 1apun SI0)pPaId AJUSPI ISNW NOA 830N

sioppasn Auedwon - g



o1}

MXZ VYH ‘ProjRIeH '$2Z Xod Od

JOUNOD ANIYSPI0RISH
00 006 ML €78 “ybno|S ‘peoy Hnod uoldn ‘uwue L Lnod uoidn | jun Pri sonmusspood sAsidug
00 pIE" - QYL £1S "UalL U0 BY0)S "BNUDAY [21)SON 7 Buibexped wbieis
98 ¥01 NH3 GAD "Anuaac) ‘uopsiie3 ‘py Ay ‘v0g un P 4mis doys
0F 86€ 0! 0L8Y ‘usapIaay 1S uoiun ool P11 928814 BQI0S
96 ¢6 308 91571 'spesT ‘950[) POOM UaikelD) ‘esnoH Auenp PN uonnguIsi(] JUBAES
002 Y6 £IEN 'aU{ 1 uodp) ajiseaman ied Yo 11 {yn) ebes
65 106' 304 §ZdI ‘PIOJSYL "Weyuspeig ‘W Jouepy PI7 1M
00 006 1HS BYH '8IISpJojolal ‘BAM-UC-SS0Y 10aNS S BN IS | 07§ BuIoyL
91 151 Ale) 'eussed ‘| ZGLp-CavE ‘assenial) Bip 11 Wy
02 £95's MYY 9v1 es1swog “JalemsBpug ‘py 1oisug P17 SP00J [BINEN POOMSUREND
£6 860'8 931 LN ‘uebipy Yeens Bury £es1e og B ey Y] SPUBIPIA 1S8M dXd
1598 ML 558 oisug '8Bi0egy 15 'py Pu3 SY0ID ‘1S3 pu| SYOID W Iun )7 eydosy Buibeysed
oL HHO LdN "aaysyinowuoly Yoepkid oy Auend ueqiuad B 00U073169d d § d
Zr 6L 1dZ | 1Qg ‘piojpeIg ‘MeysusRIg ‘MBiA pleyeeg Z pY1 8iqixe|d [BuoieN
o0l 8L 2EAD 'uony-uddn-pIojens "peoy uoiBuippry [ENAW NN
65 857'F AL {0d) oueiBuo ‘0z0Ly-818 ‘enwg BIA 16 02IUQ) ' QNS
05 ZyL Qd8 €00 "1eIsey0io) 'Remuels ‘sue yoo) Aesny 01 $pa8s S;0N
081 ASY #1XO ‘uopBuigy ‘Aem SpuBINOB(g Mo ySiupuIs 01d SUBUL] oSSy J8jsany|
0006 NAL 134 ‘UBnoioqueled 'iaiSUILIYLON '8SMOH JaISWLYLON spebber
¥E 0LL AQ1 8N "yBnosogbulijom 'py Asjuels z4-g IB}SEWROINT
26925 N €871 ‘joediaar “Nd puy Adismouy “py uewperg 'xa|duwiog) UBwIpeIq ‘7 1 P PuBRANP
4L N9 PML XSSSIPPIA ‘MOISUNCH 'SUETY UBBIS) ‘BIUSD SSBUISNE XCOIGIEAM oid (4N) (endes yoerH
0056 X8 ZHH 'IYSPICIBISH IIH ABMIBS) ‘BSNOH S¥00Y BlIuM slung D
9/ 968 {d€ bHH ‘PuojeIeH uoiBuiim 'unogy uoiBunim 81014 8)lio
s 028t 409 915 'uai] uo exalS ‘sake BBad ‘P PO ‘W MO eyL ayelu
09516 8N1 B3H 'Plalsuaesy ‘pud squiodim zZ

P11 09 ucnejnsu| g Builexoed [9ox3

sioppal) Auedwod - |Lg




86 19¢'y pisyum sseuppy eIy v SSIA
coeal'y playylm ssappy oI W
£88L6') PIBYLIM SSBIPPY nesseq 'y
¥r 816 PleyUiim ssaippy 1oMa|7) 7 SSIN
I 099'E PISYUI™ Ss8Jppy Jayory-A809 1
16 0EY'S pisuyuIm SsaIPDY unoIg O
ST IS playuim ssa.ppy einy W3
0% 052 PaYYIM Ssa.ppy wyney |
892£97 PiBUYIm ss8.ppy BYSMOREZILOY Y SSIN
ZE L5 playyim sseippy pao} 3 S8IN
S6 viE'L piaLyIm ssalppy UOSGOM W
K5 8682 PISyLIM SsBIppY 4200B3d Y SSIN
1168y Plauumm ssaippy SEPYICIS d SIN
G1E25Y PiSUUIW ssaIpRy ssebing v sIN
086872 100 ZH 'auyspiogaIaH 'suoisiales '19JeID-A-paog) seddr) Ap®H 4 SN
16 L6€'06} L0 ZyH "auyspiojeleH ‘sucisialien Bjelo-i-peod Jaddn Fpsen 1IN
281 MBS NZOM ‘ucpuoT ‘asenbg Jeblejes | ‘anusAy PUBHSQWINULION pT Stesuel |
00 0oE 148 | LyM 'WBYSaAT "Weyusl() ‘Bue Aue4 SAUSSINN PUBSOM
19 71E'72 H30 £¥D ‘AiSIED 183 puj umoisBuny ‘py Yiyiunig P11 HEqolS 81pp3
00 O¥E 070 Szan 'aBpuquEY 101 WELEMS U] J0Id WEULEMS ‘ted JUBS) maN siqesy auebio
90 £49 u9BpIBqY ‘1S3 pun SOlIN L 1SeMm o (M) yoedoilig
g1 9 ZuH ' PIOjBISH ‘BIEIST [BUISTPU| SEMIBLIOY 'PEOY BSOUPIOD ¥ "9SNOH SHEMPIN DI SI0JIOOS ME] SI;MPIY

sioypaln Auedwo) - 29




